
Girls 5th/6th
Team Name: Sparks Fever Navy Storm Black

First Last First Last First Last
Coach 1: Matt Lehman Cody Lowry Ram Jadavia
Coach 1 Email
Coach 2: Greg Voshell Michael Shover Allan Stitzer
Coach 2 Email

Players Tanvi chevva Hannah Bradbard Stella Davis
Dyllon Claffey Julieann Bradbard Amelia Ferraro
Kaitlyn Kelly Evelyn Fischer Koyna Harshavardhana
Madelyn Lehman Isabella Kabashi Ahaili Jadavia
Grace Levine Emerson Lowry Cara Murphy
Mayah Murtaugh Nikoletta Pavlou Bianca Procopio
shreya murugan Ryan Reedy Reese Ryan
Sangshita Pattnaik Natalie Shahravar Luciana Sanders
Makayla Robinson Vivian Shover Avery Song
Charlotte Voshell Aubrie Zaborowski Lydia Stitzer

matthewdlehman@hotmail.com

gvoshell@gmail.com

lowry.cody@gmail.com

michael.shover@gmail.com

rjadavia@gmail.com

allanstitzer@gmail.com



Sky Ash Grey Liberty Kelly Green Mystics Maroon Aces
First Last First Last First Last First Last
Thomas Douglas Michael Todd Matt McDaniel Denise Nuttall

Randy Kosmalski Tim Dwyer Bill Snyder William Longua

Nora Beck Akshara Allagadda Shreya Ahuja Khloie Barlow
Lauren Busby Sophie Blackburn Emily Callahan Riley Godshall
Trisha Das Mia Buglione Ashlyn Johnson Jessica Kohler
Rylee Douglas Amelia Cavalier Abby Lang Margot Longua
Morgan Griffiths Marley Dipaulo Helen Maddox Puja Niraula
Tarini Jakkilinki Tess Dwyer Quinn McDaniel Aurora Nuttall
Drew Kosmalski Lucy Jackson Abigail Mrochko Veda Pagilla
Caitlin Tran Gamya Varshini Pullur Gunasekar Emma Snyder Shruthi Rajagopalan
Harper Wasilewski Rayna Todd Cleo Young Stella Scoropanos

Peyton Wallace Saoirse Zipp Juliet von Holten

thomasd15212@yahoo.com michaeltodd.loveslife@gmail.com

timrdwyer@gmail.com

mcdaniel.matt@gmail.com

bsnyder2657@gmail.com

deenieb13@aol.com

williamj@longua.com


